SEC For	rm 4 FORM	4 U	NITE		ſES	SEC						IGE (сомі	NISSIO	N				
			Washington, D.C. 20549										OMB APPROVAL						
Check to Sec obligat		IT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERS									E	MB Numb stimated a ours per r	average burd	3235-0287 en 0.5					
	tion 1(b).			Filed							ties Exchang mpany Act o		1934					0.5	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] Shepro William B (Last) (First) (Middle)					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>ALTISOURCE PORTFOLIO</u> <u>SOLUTIONS S.A.</u> [ASPS] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)									heck all app X Direc	blicable) stor er (give ti	10% O		wner specify	
C/O ALTISOURCE PORTFOLIO SOLUTIONS					03/1	03/18/2024								Chairman and CEO					
S.A. 33, BOULEVARD PRINCE HENRI					4. lf .	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person				on	
(Street)														Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
LUXEMBOURG N4 L-1724						Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication													
(City) (State) (Zip)						Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.													
		Table	I - No	on-Deriva	ative	Secu	rities	s Acc	quired	l, Dis	sposed of	, or Be	enefici	ally Own	ed				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transacti Date (Month/Day)					Execution Date,			Transaction		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 5)			Benefici	es ally ⁻ ollowing	Form (D) or	: Direct II Indirect E str. 4) C	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	T				nsti. 4)	
Common Stock 03/18/20				024	24			Р		2,200(1)	A	\$2.5	1 723	723,248		I H	Villiam 3. Shepro Revocable Trust		
		Та	ble II								osed of, o				d				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day/		ate	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numi derivati Securit Benefic Owned Followi Reporte Transac (Instr. 4	ive ties cially ing ed ction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficia O) Ownersh ect (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	isable	Expiration Date		Amount or Number of Shares						

Explanation of Responses:

1. Represents shares purchased on the open market on March 18, 2024 and deposited directly into the William B. Shepro Revocable Trust.

/s/ Teresa L. Szupello, Attorney-in-Fact

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

03/19/2024

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.